Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Holroyd - (1115638) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.59
1:18.00
1:19.28
1:20.77
1:21.34
1:22.20
1:24.62
1:26.88
1:30.46
1:41.82
1:42.25
1:44.13

1:45.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.00
1:19.28
1:16.59
1:20.77
1:22.20
1:21.34
1:24.62
1:26.88
1:30.46

1:41.82
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

401
380
362
342
335
324
297
275
243
170
168
159
155

WA Pts

380
362
401
342
324
335
297
275
243
170

Round

m I I I m m I I M

I I T

Round

F

m I I I

I I I T

Date

16/01/16
19/11/16
16/06/16
26/11/15
21/06/15
31/10/15
21/03/15
2211114
12/10/14
08/02/14
13/10/13
23/11113
18/05/13

Date

19/11/16
16/06/16
16/01/16
26/11/15
31/10/15
21/06/15
21/03/15
22/11/14
12/10/14
08/02/14

Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Club Championships

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Meet

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor SC Club Championships

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Venue

Maidenhead
Bristol
Windsor
Windsor
Southbury
Enfield
Maidstone
Windsor
Bracknell
Ealing
Bracknell
Windsor

Maidenhead

Venue

Bristol
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Enfield
Southbury
Maidstone
Windsor
Bracknell

Ealing

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Level

B O R

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:44.13 159 H 23/11/18 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
1:42.25 168 H 13/10/13 Berks & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3
1:45.11 155 H 18/05/13 Windsor SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



