Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Holroyd - (1115638) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.59	401	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:18.00	380	F	19/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Windsor	2
1:19.28	362	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:20.77	342	Н	26/11/15	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:21.34	335	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
1:22.20	324	F	31/10/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
1:24.62	297	Н	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone		2
1:26.88	275	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:30.46	243	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
1:41.82	170	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
1:42.25	168	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:44.13	159	Н	23/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:45.11	155	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.00	380	F	19/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Windsor	2
1:19.28	362	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:16.59	401	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:20.77	342	Н	26/11/15	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:22.20	324	F	31/10/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
1:21.34	335	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
1:24.62	297	Н	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone		2
1:26.88	275	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:30.46	243	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
1:41.82 2024 Copyright	170 4	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor Powered By SPORT	3 ISYSTEMS

1:44.13	159	Н	23/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:42.25	168	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:45.11	155	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3

Page 2 / 2